Rangliste Einzelwertung

Stil Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 1.Tag 2.Tag Summe
01 Langbogen Miinner
1 Speierl Roland Rothenbach 436 470 906
2 Fein Stefan Adelschlag 434 454 888
3 Schmid Martin Winhéring 440 438 878
4 Eckert Andreas Roéthenbach 400 460 860
5 Bindrum Robert o.V. 366 458 824
6 Lorz Matthias Longbow Warrier 418 390 808
7 Lohner Andi Pan’s Schiitzen 388 402 790
8 Knauber Bernd Rothenbacher Bogensch. 418 368 786
9 Egelseer Jirgen Traunfeld 350 370 720
10 Malota Markus o.V. 334 376 710
11 Moritz Stefan Traunfeld 312 390 702
12 Kroneck Alfred RW ingolstadt 346 310 656
13 Schmidt Bernhard Hohenkirchen 300 352 652
14 Muhr Heinz RW Ingolstadt 336 298 634
15 Foll Robert o.V. 306 328 634
16 Lamer Klaus RW Ingolstadt 222 304 526
17 Eichenseer Reinhold o.V. 248 260 508
18 Hentschel Werner RW Ingolstadt 264 000 264
19 Dornecker Robert Pan’s Schiitzen 000 000 0
20 Vidakovic Mirko TFBS Miinchen 000 000 0
02 Langbogen Frauen
1 Scheiderer Andrea Egenhausen 362 320 682
2 Schrader Nadja Réthenbach 298 336 634
3 Budrovcan Belinda Oberasbach 282 322 604
4 Eppert Martina Halaich 250 312 562
5 Neidl Maria Pfreimd 222 332 554
6 Knauber Silke Rothenbacher Bogensch. 220 282 502
7 Muhr Christine RW Ingolstadt 246 248 494
8 Schramm Anke o.V. 212 260 472
9 Kroneck Alexandra RW Ingolstadt 270 188 458
10 Schmidt Sabine Hohenkirchen 202 236 438
11 Eichenseer Christina o.V. 188 208 396
12 Moritz Petra Traunfeld 176 218 394
13 Kroneck Lisa RW Ingolstadt 000 000 0
05 Langbogen Jugend, méinnlich
1 Lohner Julian Pan’s Schiitzen 222 274 496
06 Langbogen Jugend, weiblich
1 Muhr Andrea RW Ingolstadt 206 256 462
07 Langbogen Schiiler, ménnlich
1 Fein Benjamin Adelschlag 426 000 426
08 Langbogen Schiiler, weiblich
1 Eichenseer Julia o.V. 252 362 614



Stil Platz Nachname

04 Langbogen

1 Toman
2 PreuB

3 Augustin
Bachl
John
Tischper
Bergdolt

Blum
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Bassner

10 Funke
11 Visierbogen

1 Bayerl
Weil3
Winkler
Pritz
Wiirffel
Asselborn
Schmidt
Schmidt
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Tauber

14 Visierbogen
1 Ebert

16 Visierbogen

1 Jocham

17 Visierbogen
1 Tauber

14 Visierbogen

1 Wieden

2 Wieden
21 Reiterbogen

1 Blindauer
2 Henrich
3 Dorfler
4 Gottlinger
5 Langner
6 Grewe
7 Fellmeth
8 Anstadt
9 Miiller

10 Dworek
22 Reiterbogen

1 Erndl

2 Loukota
27 Reiterbogen

1 Grewe

2A4 Reiterbogen

Vorname Verein

Senior, mannlich

Heinz Réthenbach
Fritz Lechtal
Peter Langenbruck
Herbert TB Arnstorf
Herbert Oberreichenbach
Joachim Bad Diirkheim
Fritz Oberasbach
Rudi Oberreichenbach
Heinz TFBS Miinchen
Roland Manching
Minner
Markus Wauida Haufa
Jirgen Rothenbach
Sebastian Wuida Haufa
Werner Wuida Haufa
Thomas Rothenbach
Alexander Dachau
Oliver Sons of Archery
Thomas Burglengenfeld
Sven o.V.

Junioren, weiblich
Leonie Abenberg

Jugend, weiblich
Stefanie Dachau

Schiiler, ménnlich
Colin o0.V.

Senior, ménnlich

Peter Diana Hirschau

Steffen BS Regental
Miinner

Manfred Steinhoring

Raymund o.V.

Andreas TB Arnstorf

Giinter Réthenbach

Johannes o0.V.

Markus RW Ingolstadt

Martin RW Ingolstadt

Stephan o.V.

Peter Strullendorf

Stefan RW Ingolstadt
Frauen

Sabine Steinhoring

Bianca TB Arnstorf

Schiiler, minnlich
Adam RW Ingolstadt
Senior, méannlich

1.Tag 2.Tag
430 418
418 430
368 412
340 430
318 340
296 324
290 282
212 348
000 000
000 000
564 548
546 552
530 528
502 448
454 494
460 484
418 480
000 470
426 000
000 482
412 402
386 000
448 446
376 384
380 388
338 388
326 278
248 298
196 252
262 000
190 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
166 242
000 000
250 000

Summe

848
848
780
770
658
620
572
560

1112
1098
1058
950
948
944
898
470
426

482

814

386

894
760

768
726
604
546
448
262
190

408

250



1 Fundele Reinald Neu Ulm 230 300 530
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Stil Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 1.Tag 2.Tag Summe

61 Bowhunter Recurve Miénner
1 Schramm Michael o.V. 470 484 954
2 Bergmoser Richard Langenbruck 440 454 894
3 Litzel Wolfgang o.V. 422 420 842
4 Kick Florian Wauida Haufa 374 448 822
5 Butterwei Sascha Palatina Bogenschiitzen 346 460 806
6 Reuer Georg o.V. 386 418 804
7 Litzel Stefan Strullendorf 374 428 802
8 Wartmann Steffen Palatina Bogenschiitzen 398 402 800
9 Hofmann Peter Egenhausen 424 368 792
10 Dockal Jirgen Rauenzell 356 432 788
11 Hendl Gerhard Archery Park 404 368 772
12 Binder Jirgen Abenberg 382 374 756
13 Steib Jonas Rauenzell 364 390 754
14 Schmidmeir Felix Langenbruck 380 372 752
15 Hartl Florian Regensburg 376 374 750
16 Seliger Dieter RegensburgerBogensch. 374 368 742
17 Schiitzenberger ~Walter RW Ingolstadt 350 392 742
18 Strisser Jorg Palatina Bogenschiitzen 340 392 732
19 Bauer Jiirgen Langenmosen 364 362 726
20 Eineder Alfons Ebersberg 344 380 724
21 Klan Siegfried Unterlindach 318 384 702
22 Schenkl Ingmar DFBV 354 342 696
23 Foll Frederik o.V. 332 364 696
24 Kiihner Peter o.V. 330 354 684
25 Korber Dieter o.V. 294 370 664
26 Miiller Robert Miinchen 332 310 642
27 Zwesper Armin Eber Mergen 316 316 632
28 Graf Oliver Egenhausen 324 294 618
29 Voit Stephan o.V. 314 304 618
30 Lippert Reinhard Pan’s Schiitzen 296 322 618
31 Forster Konrad Gerolfing 278 294 572
32 Simon Peter o.V. 248 294 542
33 Schmidmeir Reinhard Langenbruck 250 276 526
34 Diehr Stefan 0.V. 166 278 444
35 Jiittner Reiner Oberasbach 424 000 424
36 Pregler Harald RW Ingolstadt 206 216 422
37 Schreiber Steffen Dachau 396 000 396
38 Kriegl Reinhard Pan’s Schiitzen 390 000 390
39 Spingler Alexander RW Ingolstadt 382 000 382
40 Homeyer Mathias Pan’s Schiitzen 370 000 370
41 Eichinger Peter Wauida Haufa 000 000 0
42 Birkel Max Archery Fr. Schweiz 000 000 0
43 Ronge Peter o0.V. 000 000 0
44 Miiller Michael Rothenbach 000 000 0
45 Firbass Michael Réthenbach 000 000 0
46 Scholl Thomas Longbow Warrier 000 000 0



Stil Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 1.Tag 2.Tag Summe
62 Bowhunter Recurve Frauen
1 Weil Sandra Réthenbach 372 444 816
2 Hirtl Monika Abenberg 414 394 808
3 Liidtke Birgit Hersbruck 390 414 804
4 Reuer Sabine o.V. 376 404 780
5 Seliger Iris Regensburger Bogensch. 384 334 718
6 Weiner Anja Pan’s Schiitzen 346 370 716
7 Gangkofner Andrea Miinchen 336 376 712
8 Klan Madlen Unterlindach 338 364 702
9 Schiel Heike Hersbruck 316 366 682
10 Grothe Andrea TBW 336 330 666
11 Hofmann Birgit Egenhausen 330 334 664
12 Vogg Susanne o0.V. 316 318 634
13 Fritsch Regina Roéthenbach 272 328 600
14 von Lutz Elvira Pan’s Schiitzen 278 306 584
15 Hank Heide Bavaria Gerolfing 268 240 508
16 Karrer Ruth o.V. 244 248 492
17 Gschmack Cornelia Gerolfing 185 278 463
18 Korber Anja o.V. 242 216 458
19 Drobic Tanja Regensburger Bogenschiitzen 200 239 439
20 Kiihner Zsuzsanna o.V. 260 178 438
21 Miiller Tamara Miinchen 172 258 430
22 Geyer Monika Palatina Bogenschiitzen 178 212 390
23 Simon Manuela o.V. 164 188 352
24 Tauber Nicole o.V. 256 000 256
25 Schifer Waltraud Abenberg 242 000 242
26 Eineder Carola o.V. 000 174 174
27 Sigl Rita Schiisselhausen 000 000 0
28 Miiller Sabine Réthenbach 000 000 0
29 Schneider Julia o.V. 000 000 0
30 Bindrum Nicole o.V. 000 000 0
67 Bowhunter Recurve Schiiler, ménnlich
1 Zabolitzki Anton Stockstadt 392 368 760
2 Meitzner Steve Unterlindach 336 368 704
3 Drobic Milan Regensburger Bogensch. 308 356 664
4 Schiitzenberger David RW Ingolstadt 000 388 388



Stil Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 1.Tag 2.Tag Summe

64 Bowhunter Recurve Senior, méiinnlich
1 Sedat Walter Postbauer 488 488 976
2 Falk Hannes o.V. 442 422 864
3 Pfeifer Reinhard Egenhausen 412 452 864
4 Zabolitzki Norbert Stockstadt 404 418 822
5 Steib Rene Rauenzell 392 404 796
6 Reschnar Alfred Undorf 402 322 724
7 Gangkofner Mike Miinchen 378 336 714
8 Neun Tom Réthenbach 344 364 708
9 Weinberger Rudolf BC Lanzmiihle 346 360 706
10 Miiller Herbert Laaberquelle 348 356 704
11 Schiel Gerhard Hersbruck 296 400 696
12 Miiller Erich Oberreichenbach 380 306 686
13 Sigl Roland Schiisselhausen 280 344 624
14 Wolff Peter TS Bayreuth 270 332 602
15 Larsch Thomas Bernstein Eagles 288 304 592
16 Jack Robert o.V. 274 308 582
17 Herzing Dieter Oberasbach 256 318 574
18 Kaljumae Eberhard o.V. 248 322 570
19 Niebler Hans Postbauer 194 320 514
20 Horz Jiirgen Esslingen 228 220 448
21 Freiberger Franz TSV Réthenbach 420 000 420
22 Brummer Martin Abenberg 404 000 404
23 Ringlstetter Franz BSG Straubing 000 000 0
24 Rauscher Charly Hirschau 000 000 0
6B Bowhunter Recurve Senior, weiblich
1 Ludtke Sigrid Hersbruck 390 406 796
2 Miiller Angie Laaberquelle 356 412 768
3 Horz Ira Esslingen 344 282 626
4 Serwatzy Renate Rothenbach 136 200 336
5 Tischper Gabriele Bad Diirkheim 090 196 286
71 Bowhunter Compound Miinner
1 Schéfer Peter Abenberg 382 428 810
2 Ullrich Freddy o.V. 344 322 666
3 Ebert Martin Abenberg 000 316 316
al Primitivbogen Minner
1 Drechsler Roland o.V. 416 434 850
2 Wink Patrick Egenhausen 404 374 778
3 Heinrich Stephan Rothenbach 354 404 758
4 Wittmann Anton Egenhausen 380 366 746
5 Kolb Ralf Steinsdorf 354 380 734
6 Scheiderer Jirgen Egenhausen 350 384 734
7 Pfeiffer Ulli o.V. 320 370 690
8 Kern Michael Oberasbach 000 000 0
A2 Primitivbogen Frauen
1 Egelseer Brigitte Traunfeld 312 270 582

2 Sedat Sabine Postbauer 248 294 542



3 Fein
4 Wink

a3 Primitivbogen
1 Drechsler

A7 Primitivbogen

1 Eichenseer
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Petra Adelschlag
Petra Egenhausen
Junioren, ménnlich
Johannes o.V.
Schiiler, ménnlich
Jakob o.V.

000
000

216

190

000
000

276

418

492

608
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AA Primitivbogen Senior, mannlich
1 Lorz Karl-Heinz Rothenbach 234 336 570



